M METROTECH

Residential Carpentry

R Tuition
R Online Cirriculum
NCCR Testing Fee

R Tuition

R Leather workboots
R Jeans

R - Required first day of class.

Payment Period One Invoice Item(s):
R Tuition
R Online Cirriculum
NCCER Testing Fee

Payment Period Three Invoice Item(s):

Required Student Purchase Item(s):

Adult Program Costs

Payment period one invoice total

Payment period two invoice total

Payment period three invoice total

Required Student Purchase Total

Grand Total

Payment Period Two Invoice Item(s):

960 Hours 960 Hours
In-District Out of District
$1,560.00 $3,120.00
$65.50 $65.50
$20.00 $20.00
$1,645.50 $3,205.50
$1,560.00 $3,120.00
$65.50 $65.50
$20.00 $20.00

$1,645.50

$80.00
$30.00
$110.00

$3,205.50

$80.00
$30.00
$110.00

$6,521.00

Please note: All exam fees are for a single exam, any exam retakes are at the cost of the student.

Prices are subject to change. Please visit www.metrotech.edu for program updates and current cost information. For
program cost questions, please contact the Bursar Office @ 405.595.4453
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