



Residential Carpentry

Adult Program Costs

	960 Hours	960 Hours
	In-District	Out of District
Payment Period One Invoice Item(s):		
R Tuition	\$1,560.00	\$3,120.00
R Online Curriculum	\$65.50	\$65.50
NCCER Testing Fee	\$20.00	\$20.00
Payment period one invoice total	\$1,645.50	\$3,205.50
Payment Period Two Invoice Item(s):		
R Tuition	\$1,560.00	\$3,120.00
R Online Curriculum	\$65.50	\$65.50
NCCER Testing Fee	\$20.00	\$20.00
Payment period two invoice total	\$1,645.50	\$3,205.50
Payment Period Three Invoice Item(s):		
R Tuition	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment period three invoice total	\$0.00	\$0.00
Required Student Purchase Item(s):		
R Leather workboots	\$80.00	\$80.00
R Jeans	\$30.00	\$30.00
Required Student Purchase Total	\$110.00	\$110.00
Grand Total	\$3,401.00	\$6,521.00

R - Required first day of class.

Please note: All exam fees are for a single exam, any exam retakes are at the cost of the student.

Prices are subject to change. Please visit www.metrotech.edu for program updates and current cost information. For program cost questions, please contact the Bursar Office @ 405.595.4453